
Date:    03/14/2022
To:       State Agencies and Cooperative Members
From:   Arizona Department of Environmental Quality (ADEQ)
Re:       Emergency Response and Non-Emergency Environmental Services

The Arizona Department of Environmental Quality has “Awarded” multiple statewide contracts for
Emergency Response and Non-Emergency Environmental Services. The initial Contract Period is from
March 02, 2022 to March 01, 2024 and can be used by Statewide Eligible Agencies and Co-Ops.

New Contract Information:

Contract # Supplier Supplier ID Contact Email

CTR059029 Environmental Response, Inc. IV000001740
6 Greg Laney glaney@spray-eri.com

CTR059030 Graymar Environmental
Services

IV000004512
5 Michael Gray mgray@graymarenv.com

CTR059032 Kary Environmental IV000001730
8

George
Schweidereic
k

georges@karyenvironmental.co
m

CTR059033 Southwest Hazard Control IV000001739
4

Chrisann
Karches karches@swhaz.com

CTR059034 Clean Harbors Environmental IV000001738
6

Willian
Dingee

dingee.william@cleanharbors.co
m

CTR059035 Emergency Environmental
Services

IV000003564
4

Ryan
Campbell ryanc@emergencyenv.com

CTR059036 MP Environmental IV000001726
0

Rex
Calderwood rcalderwood@mpenviro.com

CTR059037 Overley’s IV000000756
2 Dan Porter dan@overleys.com

The above contract(s) replace the following Emergency and Routine Response Contracts
which expire 3/30/2022.

Contract # Supplier
ADEQ17-165770 Kary Environmental
ADEQ17-165771 Clean Harbors Environmental
ADEQ17-165772 Environmental Response Inc

If there are any questions, please contact Patricia Lorenzen at 602-771-4776 or
lorenzen.patricia@azdeq.gov.
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